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DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

YEAR  2017 – 2018   

 

ODD SEMESTER 

June 2017 

Date Days Day Order Details of the Programmes  

1 Th     

2 Fr     

3 Sa     

4 Su     

5 Mo     

6 Tu     

7 We     

8 Th     

9 Fr     

10 Sa     

11 Su     

12 Mo     

13 Tu     

14 We 1 College Reopens 

15 Th 2   

16 Fr 3   

17 Sa     

18 Su     

http://www.calendarpedia.com/


 
 
 
 

2 
 

 

 
 

19 Mo 4   

20 Tu 5   

21 We 6   

22 Th 1   

23 Fr 2   

24 Sa     

25 Su     

26 Mo   Ramzan 

27 Tu 3   

28 We 4   

29 Th 5   

30 Fr 6   

 

 

July 2017 

Date Days Day Order 
Details of the 
Programmes  

1 Sa     

2 Su     

3 Mo     

4 Tu 2   

5 We 3   

6 Th 4   

7 Fr 5   

8 Sa     
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9 Su     

10 Mo 6   

11 Tu 1   

12 We 2   

13 Th 3   

14 Fr 4   

15 Sa     

16 Su     

17 Mo 5   

18 Tu 6   

19 We 1   

20 Th 2   

21 Fr 3   

22 Sa     

23 Su     

24 Mo 4   

25 Tu 5   

26 We 6   

27 Th 1   

28 Fr 2   

29 Sa 3   

30 Su     

31 Mo 4   
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August 2017 

Date Days Day Order Details of the Programmes   

1 Tu 5   

2 We 6   

3 Th 1   

4 Fr 2   

5 Sa 3   

6 Su     

7 Mo 4   

8 Tu 5 T1 PG 

9 We 6 T1 

10 Th 1 T1 

11 Fr 2 T1 

12 Sa     

13 Su     

14 Mo   Krishna Jayanthi 

15 Tu   Independence Day 

16 We 3   

17 Th 4   

18 Fr 5 

  

AWARENESS ON DENGUE 

(STREET THEATRE) 

19 Sa 6   
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20 Su     

21 Mo 1 

  

SOCIAS MEET  ON CARVING 

SELF–  Mr. GANAGA 

SABAPATHY 

22 Tu 2   

23 We 3   

24 Th 4   

25 Fr   Vinayagar Chaturthi 

26 Sa   Springs 

27 Su     

28 Mo 5   

29 Tu 6   

30 We 1   

31 Th 2   

 

 

September 2017 

Date Days Day Order 
Details of the 
Programmes  

1 Fr 3   

2 Sa     

3 Su     

4 Mo 4   

5 Tu 5   

6 We 6   
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7 Th 1   

8 Fr 2   

9 Sa     

10 Su     

11 Mo 3   

12 Tu 4   

13 We 5   

14 Th 6   

15 Fr 1   

16 Sa 2 

 AWARENESS ON 

INTERNET AND ITS 
IMPACT AMONG YOUTH 

(STREET THEATRE) 

17 Su     

18 Mo 3   

19 Tu 4   

20 We 5   

21 Th 6   

22 Fr 1   

23 Sa     

24 Su     

25 Mo 2 T2 PG 

26 Tu 3 T2 

27 We 4 T2 

28 Th 5 T2 

29 Fr Pooja Holidays 
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30 Sa 

 

 

October 2017 

Date Days Day Order 
Details of the 

Programmes  

1 Su     

2 Mo   Gandhi Jayanthi 

3 Tu 6   

4 We 1   

5 Th 2   

6 Fr 3   

7 Sa     

8 Su     

9 Mo 4   

10 Tu 5   

11 We 6   

12 Th 1   

13 Fr 2   

14 Sa     

15 Su     

16 Mo 3   

17 Tu 

Deepavali Holidays 18 We 

19 Th 
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20 Fr 4   

21 Sa 5   

22 Su     

23 Mo 6 Last Working Day 

24 Tu     

25 We     

26 Th     

27 Fr     

28 Sa     

29 Su     

30 Mo     

31 Tu     

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

 November 2017 

Date Days Day Order 
Details of the 

Programmes  

1 We     

2 Th     

3 Fr     

4 Sa     

5 Su     

6 Mo     

7 Tu     

8 We     

9 Th     

10 Fr     
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11 Sa     

12 Su     

13 Mo     

14 Tu     

15 We     

16 Th     

17 Fr     

18 Sa     

19 Su     

20 Mo 1 College Reopens 

21 Tu 2   

22 We 3   

23 Th 4   

24 Fr 5   

25 Sa     

26 Su     

27 Mo 6   

28 Tu 1   

29 We 2   

30 Th 3   

 

  

 December 2017 

Date Days Day Order Details of the Programmes  

1 Fr   Miladi Nabi 

2 Sa 4   

3 Su     

4 Mo 5   

5 Tu 6   

6 We 1   

7 Th 2   

8 Fr   Fine Arts 
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9 Sa   

10 Su     

11 Mo 3 

  

SOCIAS MEET ON SOCIAL 

SCIENTISTS FOR A BETTER 
WORLD – Mrs. J. VENNILA 

12 Tu 4   

13 We 5   

14 Th 6   

15 Fr 1   

16 Sa     

17 Su     

18 Mo 2   

19 Tu 3   

20 We 4   

21 Th 5   

22 Fr 6   

23 Sa   Christmas Vacation Begins 

24 Su     

25 Mo     

26 Tu     

27 We     

28 Th     

29 Fr     

30 Sa     

31 Su     

 

 

January 2018 

Date Days 
Day 

Order 
Details of the Programmes  

1 Mo     

2 Tu     

3 We 1   

4 Th 2   

5 Fr 3   

6 Sa     

7 Su     

8 Mo 4   

9 Tu 5 T1 PG 
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10 We 6 T1 

11 Th 1 T1 

12 Fr 2 T1 

13 Sa 3   

14 Su 

Pongal Holidays 
15 Mo 

16 Tu 

17 We 

18 Th 4   

19 Fr 5   

20 Sa 6   

21 Su     

22 Mo 1   

23 Tu 2   

24 We 3   

25 Th 4 

  

NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON SOCIAL 
ISSUES : CHANGES & CHALLENGES – 

RESOURCE PERSONS 

26 Fr   Republic Day 

27 Sa     

28 Su     

29 Mo 5   

30 Tu 6   

31 We 1   

 

February 2018 

Date Days Day Order Details of the Programmes  

1 Th 2   

2 Fr 3   

3 Sa     

4 Su     

5 Mo 4   

6 Tu 5   

7 We 6   

8 Th 1   
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9 Fr 2   

10 Sa     

11 Su     

12 Mo 3   

13 Tu 4   

14 We 5   

15 Th 6   

16 Fr 1   

17 Sa   Sports Day 

18 Su     

19 Mo 2   

20 Tu 3   

21 We 4   

22 Th 5   

23 Fr 6   

24 Sa     

25 Su     

26 Mo 1   

27 Tu 2   

28 We 3   

 

March 2018 

Date Days 
Day 

Order 
Details of the Programmes  

1 Th 4   

2 Fr 5   

3 Sa     

4 Su     

5 Mo 6   

6 Tu 1   
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7 We 2   

8 Th 3 T2 PG 

9 Fr 4 T2 

10 Sa     

11 Su     

12 Mo 5 T2 

13 Tu 6 T2 

14 We 1   

15 Th 2   

16 Fr 3   

17 Sa     

18 Su   Telugu New Year 

19 Mo   St. Joseph's Day 

20 Tu 4   

21 We 5   

22 Th 6   

23 Fr 1   

24 Sa     

25 Su     

26 Mo 2 

  

SOCIAS MEET ON HOLISTIC 

UNDERSTANDNG OF SENIOR 

CITIZENS – Mr. VIJAYA PRAKASH 

27 Tu 3   

28 We 4   

29 Th   Mahavir Jayanti 

30 Fr   Good Friday 

31 Sa     
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April 2018 

Date Days Day Order Details of the Programmes  

1 Su   Easter 

2 Mo 5   

3 Tu 6   

4 We 1   

5 Th 2   

6 Fr 3   

7 Sa 4   

8 Su     

9 Mo 5   

10 Tu 6 Last Working Day 

11 We     

12 Th     

13 Fr     

14 Sa     

15 Su     

16 Mo     

17 Tu     

18 We     

19 Th     

20 Fr     

21 Sa     

22 Su     

23 Mo     

24 Tu     

25 We     

26 Th     

27 Fr     

28 Sa     

29 Su     

 

 


